HARLEQUIN

Press Release For Immediate Release – 3/9/2019 For info: Helen Harvester helen@harlequinproductions.org www.harlequinproductions.org

Harlequin Productions' 2020 "Transformation" Season Announcement and Celebration

Harlequin Productions' 2020 Season announcement will be held on Saturday, March 30, from 6:30-9:30 pm at the State Theater in downtown Olympia. The evening will begin with hors d'oeuvres and a specialty cocktail from Dillinger's Cocktails & Kitchen, a silent auction, live lobby music with a full cash bar, and live onstage entertainment.

The evening continues with the onstage program: "Our Transformation and the 2020 Season Announcement." Members of the Harlequin board, staff, and Artistic Director Aaron Lamb invite guests to embark on a new chapter for Harlequin, through a presentation full of forward-thinking, innovative change.

Following the program, guests will enjoy desserts, mini backstage tours, and further live entertainment in the State Theater lobby, with a full cash bar. And because no celebration is complete without bubbly, the evening concludes with a champagne toast to 2020.

Tickets can be purchased by calling 360-786-0151, or online at harlequinproductions.org.

WHO:	Harlequin Productions
WHAT:	The 2020 "Transformation" Season Announcement and Celebration
WHEN:	March 30, 2019 from 6:30-9:30 pm
WHERE:	The Historic State Theater – 202 4th Avenue East, Downtown Olympia 98501
ATTIRE:	Dress to impress
PRICE:	\$30 per person & FREE for subscribers who RSVP by March 15
TICKETS:	Tickets and info available at www.harlequinproductions.org, or by calling 360/786-0151

Harlequin Productions is a professional not-for-profit theater company in Olympia, WA. We seek to invigorate, educate, and empower our community and all people to feel more, think more, play more, and judge less through the mirror of real live theatre.

For more information please contact: Helen Harvester, Marketing and Communications Director helen@harlequinproductions.org